Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status
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Select Year(s)

I~ (All)
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: 4404856

: Buchanan Mine #1

: Active

: Buchanan Minerals, LLC
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Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Address of Record

Subunit

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND
SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

Mine Employment / Production

: Coal (Bituminous)

: Underground

: Buchanan, VIRGINIA

: 1636 Honaker Branch Road Morgantown VA 24631

Annual Employment/Production

Quarterly Hrs. Coal Prod. Avg. Empl Cnt.*
311 099 1025 250 528
2 644 0 5
25 697 0 47
20 210 0 39
359 650 1025 250 619
294 224 1190 563 497
2 845 0 5

25 100 0 45
21 622 0 38
343 791 1190563 585
274 647 946 218 495
2774 0 5
24 972 0 45
21 084 0 38
323 477 946 218 583
294 965 1147 207 483
3089 0 5
25 752 0 43
17 500 0 38
341 306 1147 207 569
264 268 1181 348 466
2 565 0 5
25 259 0 46
18 848 0 38
310 940 1181 348 555
259 809 1 345 669 459
2 544 0 5
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MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

24 870
18 554
305 777
260 144
2788

26 075
21 312
310 319
290 093
3011

26 863
17 369
337 336
2632 596

0

0

1 345 669
1103 720
0

0

0
1103720
1221 563
0

0

0

1221 563
9161 538

44
35
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45
38
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44
38
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